
Electrical & Mechanical Trades
ThTT e Associa on ofo

St. Saviours House, St. Saviours Place, York, England. YO1 7PJ. UK

T +44 (0) 1904 674 899 admin@aemt.co.uk

F +44 (0) 1904 674 896 www.aemt.co.uk

Limited by Guarantee Registered in England No. 397289 VAT Registra on No. 317 8591 32

Associa on Secretary

T P Marks

Engineering Excellence

 

UK Ex course registration form 2019 
NOTE: Type into the fields below by clicking on the first field and pushing the ‘Tab’ key to 
move between fields. 

UK Course Location &  
Dates Required    

Company Name    

Address Line 1   

Address Line 2   Post Code   

Telephone Number   Email    

Delegate 1 
First Name   Surname   

Email   Job Title   

Years of Experience    

Delegate 2 
First Name   Surname   

Email   Job Title   

Years of Experience    

Delegate 3 
First Name   Surname   

Email   Job Title   

Years of Experience    

Delegate 4 
First Name   Surname   

Email   Job Title   

Years of Experience     



AEMT Aemt Uk Ex Course Registration Form 2019 

page 2 |  

COURSE MODULE MEMBER RATES + VAT 

NON-
MEMBER 

RATES +VAT 

2-Day Ex Theory Repair 

2 Day Hands-on Repair 

2 Day Hands-on Refresher 

2 Day Maintenance/Inspection 

3 Day Maintenance/Inspection 

1 

2* 

3 

5* 

5** 

£525.00 

£625.00 

£625.00 

£625.00 

£940.00 

£630.00 

£750.00 

£750.00 

£750.00 

£1128.00 

£650.00 

£745.00 

£745.00 

£745.00 

£1100.00 

£780.00 

£894.00 

£894.00 

£894.00 

£1320.00 

*requires module 1 **includes parts of Module 1 Theory 

 
To apply for a membership, please click here or alternatively please get in touch on the 
footer’s company contact details. 
 
 

Member? 
Places 

Reserved  Fee (£) Total (£) 

 Yes  No  @   

 Yes  No  @   

 Yes  No  @   

 

Person authorizing the application: 

 
Name   Total   

  Order No.   

Signature  Date   

http://www.aemt.co.uk/metadot/index.pl?id=2192;isa=Category;op=show&utm_source=Ex+Course+Signup+Form&utm_medium=Form+Link&utm_campaign=Membership


AEMT Aemt Uk Ex Course Registration Form 2019 

page 3 |  

Payment Details 

 
Our Bank details are HSBC. 13, Parliament Street, York. YO1 8XS. 
Account Name: AEMT Ltd. Sort Code: 40 47 31 Account No: 62758636 
International Bank Account Number: GB10HBUK40473162758636 
Please forward your application by either Email or Fax to admin@aemt.co.uk or 01904 
674896 

 

mailto:admin@aemt.co.uk

	Delegate 1
	Delegate 2
	Delegate 3
	Delegate 4
	Person authorizing the application:
	Payment Details

	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	Post Code: 
	Email: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	Surname: 
	Job Title: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3_3: 
	Surname_2: 
	Job Title_2: 
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	3_4: 
	Surname_3: 
	Job Title_3: 
	1_5: 
	2_5: 
	3_5: 
	Surname_4: 
	Job Title_4: 
	undefined_6: Off
	Yes No: 
	undefined_7: Off
	Yes No_2: 
	undefined_8: Off
	Yes No_3: 
	Name: 
	Total: 
	Order No: 
	Date: 
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 
	fill_15: 
	fill_17: 
	fill_13: 


