

UK Ex course registration form 2019

NOTE: Type into the fields below by clicking on the first field and pushing the 'Tab' key to move between fields.

UK Course Location & Dates Required		
Company Name	 	
Address Line 1		
Address Line 2	 Post Code	
Telephone Number	 Email	
Delegate 1 First Name	 Surname	
Email	 Job Title	
Years of Experience		
Delegate 2 First Name	 Surname	
Email	 Job Title	
Years of Experience		
Delegate 3 First Name	 Surname	
Email	 Job Title	
Years of Experience		
Delegate 4 First Name	 Surname	
Email	 Job Title	
Years of Experience		

St. Saviours House, St. Saviours Place, York, England. YO1 7PJ. UK T +44 (0) 1904 674 899 admin@aemt.co.uk

F +44 (0) 1904 674 896 www.aemt.co.uk

Limited by Guarantee Registered in England No. 397289 VAT Registration No. 317 8591 32



COURSE	MODULE	MEMBER RATES	+ VAT	NON- MEMBER RATES	+VAT
2-Day Ex Theory Repair	1	£525.00	£630.00	£650.00	£780.00
2 Day Hands-on Repair	2*	£625.00	£750.00	£745.00	£894.00
2 Day Hands-on Refresher	3	£625.00	£750.00	£745.00	£894.00
2 Day Maintenance/Inspection	5*	£625.00	£750.00	£745.00	£894.00
3 Day Maintenance/Inspection	5**	£940.00	£1128.00	£1100.00	£1320.00

*requires module 1 **includes parts of Module 1 Theory

<u>To apply for a membership, please click here</u> or alternatively please get in touch on the footer's company contact details.

Me	mber?	Places Reserved		Fee (£)	Total (£)
Yes	No		@		
Yes	No		@		
Yes	No		@		

Person authorizing the application:

Name	_Total
	Order No
Signature	Date



Payment Details

Our Bank details are HSBC. 13, Parliament Street, York. YO1 8XS. Account Name: AEMT Ltd. Sort Code: 40 47 31 Account No: 62758636 International Bank Account Number: GB10HBUK40473162758636 Please forward your application by either Email or Fax to <u>admin@aemt.co.uk</u> or 01904 674896